ARTESIA FISH

P 0. BO

NG TOOL COMPANY

_PHONE (505) 746-6651

'470

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

May 21, 1991

Marbob Energy Corporation
PO Drawer 217

Artesia, NM 88211

Gentlemen:

éié(:i‘.n;;u
JUN £33 1997

Q. C. p,
ARTESIA QFFICE

G J West Coop Unit #82

990"
Sec.
Eddy

FSL & 2303' FWL
28, T17S, R29E
County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
142
540"
763"
1272"
1769
2263"
2499
3071
3568
4001
4465
Very truly yours,
,‘/f o
PR = ‘\“;ﬂ
R
{\,4 (’/ 4.}/
C. E. LaRue
President
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

DEVIATION

3/4°
10
3/4°
3/4°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
1/2°
lO
1 1/4°
lO

The foregoing was acknowledged before

me this 21st day of May, 1991.

| g //}///
.I /
- L 5:\;, C_%y l\_’/// Ll

NOTARY PUBLIC ~

TvvwvvvewreyvIwvw o Lo o ol

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO

My Commission Expires _£-.30 - 9.2
bﬂuununuunu‘uuu-uuuun-

4
p
E NOTARY BONC FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE




