ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P O BOX 5474 PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

HECENSO 1991

O. C. D. ARTESIA. OFFICE

May 21, 1991

Marbob Energy Corporation PO Drawer 217 Artesia, NM 88211

RE:

G J West Coop Unit #82 990' FSL & 2303' FWL Sec. 28, T17S, R29E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
142'	3/4°
540'	1 °
763'	3/4°
1272'	3/4°
1769'	1/2°
2263'	3/4°
2499'	3/4°
3071'	1/2°
3568'	l°
4001'	1 1/4°
4465'	l°

Very truly yours,

C. E. LaRue President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

Ş

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 21st day of May, 1991.

NOTARY PUBLIC

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
NOTARY DONO FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
My Commission Expires _8-30-92